Split Type Air Conditioner
ENGINEERING  DATA
 MODELS:
Content
2.specifications--------------------------------------------------------------------------5
3.Curves of performance ------------------------------------------------------------9
4.Description, dimension and function of main components
5.knock-down drawings-------------------------------------------------------------14

KNOCK-DOWN DRAWING FOR INDOOR UNIT
HSU-22CD03
Description of product model coding and series instroduction
Introductory Remarks
A.  Description of coding rules of unit model
Coding rules and descriptions of new models are as follows:
Indoor unit model and outdoor unit model of exported air conditioners shall be separately worked out in 10 digits
combining English letters and Arabian numbers. The composition and representation are as follows:
E.g.: in , AS222AJAAA "A" represents air conditioner; "S" means wall mounted indoor unit; "22" indicates heating capacity
of 22000BTU/h; "2" means applicable voltage of 220-240V/50Hz; "A" represents single split system; "J" is for appearance
characteristics; "A" means heat pump type and refrigerant of R22; "A" is development serial number;  "A" representsclimate type.
In , AU222AHAAA "A" represents air conditioner; "U" means wall mounted outdoor unit; "22" indicates heating capacity
of 22000BTU/h; "2" means applicable voltage of 220-240V/50Hz; "A" represents single split system; "H" is for appearance
characteristics; "A" means heat pump type and refrigerant of R22; "A" is development serial number; "A" representsclimate type.
B.Another model indentification
Climate type:A,B
Develop. serial no.:A,B,C
Product category:A,B,D,M
Appearance feature:A,B,C,D,E
 Product series:A,B,C,D
Applicable voltage:1,2,3,4
Product specification in two digits
Structural feature:S(wall-mounted),W(window type),P (cabinet type)
Product type All is A AIR CONDITIONER
The type of power supply
Developing  sequence
Function code H-heat pump
e-electric aided heating
Nominal cooling capacity (BTU/h)with the first two
numbers based on thousand unit
The structure code of indoor & outdoor unit
H-Abbreviation of Haier
Description of product model coding and series instroduct
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
3 4 5 6 7 81 9 10
C-cooling only
(B)
Variable
frequence type
Description of product model coding and series instroduct
C series brief introduction
1.Standard  Situation/conditions
3
1.High efficiency for saving energy
  applying for efficient compressor,the air-conditioner starts smoothly and changes
its cooling or heating capacity automaticaly according to your room’s
demand,so that the air conditioner will always run in high efficiency
for saving energy
  2.Lower noise
  3.Healthy and comfortable
  An air purifiing filter with deodorizing and disinfecting functions keeps the air
clean.
  4.Convenience
  Washable panel:the front grille of the indoor unit can be removed easily and
washed when necessary..
  5. Power failure resume function
  When the power resumes after power failure,the unit will run automatically ,the
power indicator lights up,and 3 minutes later the compressor starts running with
the indicator lighting up.
indoor air status outdoor air status
NO.
operating
condition DB WB DB WB
1 Nominal cooling 27 19 35 24
2 Nominal heating 20 ---- 7 6
3 Nominal electrical ---- ---- --------
C C CC
 Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS